Members' Expenditure - 2017 - 2018

Allowances
Constituency Resettlement / llI

Name Travel Assembly Travel Own Office Use Health Total

Agnew, Steven £229.13 £825.00 £0.00 £0.00 £1,054.13
Aiken, Steve £687.50 £1,650.00 £0.00 £0.00 £2,337.50
Allen, Andy £229.13 £550.00 £0.00 £0.00 £779.13
Allister, Jim £916.63 £3,250.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,166.63
Anderson, Sydney £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £24,500.00 £24,500.00
Armstrong, Kellie £687.50 £1,008.37 £0.00 £0.00 £1,695.87
Attwood, Alex £229.13 £0.00 £0.00 £24,500.00 £24,729.13
Bailey, Clare £229.13 £550.00 £0.00 £0.00 £779.13
Barton, Rosemary £1,145.87 £5,683.37 £0.00 £0.00 £6,829.24
Beattie, Doug £687.50 £2,475.00 £0.00 £0.00 £3,162.50
Beggs, Roy £687.50 £2,000.00 £0.00 £0.00 £2,687.50
Bell, Jonathan £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £24,500.00 £24,500.00
Boylan, Cathal £916.63 £3,941.63 £0.00 £0.00 £4,858.26
Boyle, Michaela £1,145.87 £5,500.00 £0.00 £0.00 £6,645.87
Bradley, Maurice £916.63 £4,250.00 £0.00 £0.00 £5,166.63
Bradley, Paula £229.13 £550.00 £0.00 £0.00 £779.13
Bradley, Sinead £916.63 £2,750.00 £0.00 £0.00 £3,666.63
Bradshaw, Paula £229.13 £550.00 £0.00 £0.00 £779.13
Buchanan, Keith £916.63 £3,941.63 £0.00 £0.00 £4,858.26
Buchanan, Thomas £1,145.87 £5,000.00 £0.00 £0.00 £6,145.87
Buckley, Jonathan £687.50 £2,475.00 £0.00 £0.00 £3,162.50
Bunting, Joanne £229.13 £550.00 £0.00 £0.00 £779.13
Butler, Robbie £687.50 £1,466.63 £0.00 £0.00 £2,154.13
Cameron, Pam £687.50 £1,650.00 £0.00 £0.00 £2,337.50
Carroll, Gerry £229.13 £550.00 £0.00 £0.00 £779.13
Catney,Pat £687.50 £1,466.63 £0.00 £0.00 £2,154.13
Chambers, Alan £229.13 £825.00 £0.00 £0.00 £1,054.13
Clarke, Trevor £506.25 £1,215.00 £0.00 £0.00 £1,721.25
Dallat, John £916.63 £2,975.00 £0.00 £0.00 £3,891.63
Dickson, Stewart £687.50 £2,250.00 £0.00 £0.00 £2,937.50
Dillon, Linda £916.63 £3,941.63 £0.00 £0.00 £4,858.26
Dobson, Jo-Anne £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £20,417.00 £20,417.00
Dolan, Jemma £1,209.72 £6,116.71 £0.00 £0.00 £7,326.43
Douglas, Sammy £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £20,417.00 £20,417.00
Dunne, Gordon £229.13 £750.00 £0.00 £0.00 £979.13
Durkan, Mark H £229.13 £5,408.37 £0.00 £0.00 £5,637.50
Easton, Alex £229.13 £825.00 £0.00 £0.00 £1,054.13
Eastwood, Colum £229.13 £5,408.37 £0.00 £0.00 £5,637.50
Ennis, Sinead £967.70 £2,750.00 £0.00 £0.00 £3,717.70
Farry, Stephen £229.13 £825.00 £0.00 £0.00 £1,054.13
Fearon, Megan £916.63 £4,242.16 £0.00 £0.00 £5,158.79
Fleming-Archibald, Caoin £916.63 £4,675.00 £0.00 £0.00 £5,591.63
Flynn, Orlaithi £301.70 £672.58 £0.00 £0.00 £974.28
Ford, David £687.50 £1,350.00 £0.00 £0.00 £2,037.50
Foster, Arlene £1,145.87 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £1,145.87
Frew, Paul £916.63 £3,575.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,491.63
Gildernew, Colm £871.56 £4,322.81 £0.00 £0.00 £5,194.37
Gildernew, Michelle £236.12 £1,171.12 £0.00 £0.00 £1,407.24
Girvan, Paul £141.67 £340.00 £0.00 £0.00 £481.67
Givan, Paul £687.50 £933.31 £0.00 £0.00 £1,620.81
Hale, Brenda £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £20,417.00 £20,417.00
Hamilton, Simon £687.50 £1,008.37 £0.00 £0.00 £1,695.87
Hanna, Claire £229.13 £550.00 £0.00 £0.00 £779.13
Hazzard, Chris £188.88 £566.67 £0.00 £0.00 £755.55
Hilditch, David £687.50 £2,500.00 £0.00 £0.00 £3,187.50
Humphrey, William £229.13 £550.00 £0.00 £0.00 £779.13
Hussey, Ross £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Irwin, William £916.63 £3,941.63 £0.00 £0.00 £4,858.26



Kearney, Declan
Kelly, Catherine
Kelly, Delores
Kelly, Gerry
Kennedy, Danny
Little Pengelly, Emma
Lockhart, Carla
Logan, Phillip
Long, Naomi

Lunn, Trevor
Lynch, Sean

Lyons, Gordon
Lyttle, Chris
Mallon, Nichola
Maskey, Alex
McAleer, Declan
McCallion, Elisha
McCann, Eamonn
McCann, Fra
McCartney, Raymond
McCausland, Nelson
McCrossan, Daniel
McElduff, Barry
McGlone, Patsy
McGrath, Colin
McGuigan, Philip
McGuinness, Martin
Mcllveen, Michelle
McKee, Harold
McMullan, Oliver
McNulty, Justin
McPhillips, Richie
McQuillan, Adrian
Middleton, Garry
Milne, lan
Morrow, Maurice
Mullan, Gerr
Mullan, Karen
Murphy, Conor
Nesbitt, Mike
Newton, Robin

Ni Chuilin, Caral

O Muilleoir, Mairtin
O'Dowd, John
O'Neill, Michelle
Overend, Sandra
Palmer, Jenny
Poots, Edwin
Robinson, George
Rogan, Emma
Ross, Alastair
Ruane, Caitriona
Seeley, Catherine
Sheehan, Pat
Smith, Philip
Stalford, Christopher
Stewart, John
Storey, Mervyn
Sugden, Claire
Swann, Robin
Weir, Peter

Wells, Jim

£687.50
£871.56
£687.50
£229.13
£257.96
£0.00
£687.50
£0.00
£229.13
£687.50
£1,145.87
£687.50
£229.13
£229.13
£229.13
£1,145.87
£59.98
£0.00
£229.13
£229.13
£0.00
£1,145.87
£236.12
£916.63
£916.63
£916.63
£0.00
£687.50
£0.00
£0.00
£916.63
£0.00
£0.00
£229.13
£916.63
£0.00
£0.00
£174.28
£916.63
£687.50
£229.13
£229.13
£229.13
£687.50
£916.63
£0.00
£0.00
£687.50
£916.63
£697.19
£0.00
£561.80
£0.00
£229.13
£0.00
£229.13
£687.50
£916.63
£916.63
£916.63
£687.50
£916.63

£59,530.84

£1,650.00
£4,183.33
£2,475.00
£550.00
£46.23
£0.00
£2,475.00
£0.00
£550.00
£1,466.63
£5,683.37
£2,750.00
£550.00
£550.00
£550.00
£5,500.00
£1,526.82
£0.00
£550.00
£5,408.37
£0.00
£5,500.00
£1,133.33
£3,941.63
£2,750.00
£3,575.00
£0.00
£1,008.37
£0.00
£0.00
£3,941.63
£0.00
£0.00
£5,408.37
£3,941.63
£0.00
£0.00
£4,113.64
£3,941.63
£916.70
£550.00
£550.00
£550.00
£2,475.00
£3,941.63
£0.00
£0.00
£1,466.63
£2,975.00
£2,091.67
£0.00
£32.26
£0.00
£550.00
£0.00
£550.00
£2,750.00
£2,275.00
-£356.45
£3,575.00
£1,008.37
£2,750.00

£220,692.78

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£24,500.00
£4,083.33
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£20,417.00
£0.00
£0.00
£24,500.00
£0.00
£0.00
£24,500.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£20,417.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£24,500.00
£24,500.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£302,168.33

£2,337.50
£5,054.89
£3,162.50
£779.13
£24,804.19
£4,083.33
£3,162.50
£0.00
£779.13
£2,154.13
£6,829.24
£3,437.50
£779.13
£779.13
£779.13
£6,645.87
£1,586.80
£0.00
£779.13
£5,637.50
£0.00
£6,645.87
£1,369.45
£4,858.26
£3,666.63
£4,491.63
£0.00
£1,695.87
£0.00
£20,417.00
£4,858.26
£0.00
£24,500.00
£5,637.50
£4,858.26
£24,500.00
£0.00
£4,287.92
£4,858.26
£1,604.20
£779.13
£779.13
£779.13
£3,162.50
£4,858.26
£20,417.00
£0.00
£2,154.13
£3,891.63
£2,788.86
£24,500.00
£25,094.06
£0.00
£779.13
£0.00
£779.13
£3,437.50
£3,191.63
£560.18
£4,491.63
£1,695.87
£3,666.63

£582,391.95



	Allowances

