Members' Expenditure - 2017 - 2018

Allowances

	Constituency			Resettlement / III	
Name	Travel	Assembly Travel	Own Office Use	Health	Total
Agnew, Steven	£229.13				£1,054.13
Aiken, Steve	£687.50	,			£2,337.50
Allen, Andy	£229.13				£779.13
Allister, Jim	£916.63	•			£4,166.63
Anderson, Sydney	£0.00			•	£24,500.00
Armstrong, Kellie	£687.50	,			£1,695.87
Attwood, Alex	£229.13			,	£24,729.13
Bailey, Clare	£229.13				£779.13
Barton, Rosemary	£1,145.87				£6,829.24
Beattie, Doug	£687.50 £687.50	,			£3,162.50
Beggs, Roy	£087.50 £0.00	,			£2,687.50 £24,500.00
Bell, Jonathan Boylan, Cathal	£0.00 £916.63				£24,800.00 £4,858.26
Boyle, Michaela	£1,145.87				£4,858.20 £6,645.87
Bradley, Maurice	£916.63	,			£5,166.63
Bradley, Paula	£229.13	,			£3,100.03 £779.13
Bradley, Sinead	£916.63				£3,666.63
Bradshaw, Paula	£229.13				£779.13
Buchanan, Keith	£916.63				£4,858.26
Buchanan, Thomas	£1,145.87	,			£6,145.87
Buckley, Jonathan	£687.50				£3,162.50
Bunting, Joanne	£229.13	,			£779.13
Butler, Robbie	£687.50				£2,154.13
Cameron, Pam	£687.50	,			£2,337.50
Carroll, Gerry	£229.13				£779.13
Catney,Pat	£687.50				£2,154.13
Chambers, Alan	£229.13	£825.00	£0.00		£1,054.13
Clarke, Trevor	£506.25				£1,721.25
Dallat, John	£916.63	£2,975.00	£0.00	£0.00	£3,891.63
Dickson, Stewart	£687.50	£2,250.00	£0.00	£0.00	£2,937.50
Dillon, Linda	£916.63	£3,941.63	£0.00	£0.00	£4,858.26
Dobson, Jo-Anne	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£20,417.00	£20,417.00
Dolan, Jemma	£1,209.72	£6,116.71	£0.00	£0.00	£7,326.43
Douglas, Sammy	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£20,417.00	£20,417.00
Dunne, Gordon	£229.13				£979.13
Durkan, Mark H	£229.13				£5,637.50
Easton, Alex	£229.13				£1,054.13
Eastwood, Colum	£229.13	•			£5,637.50
Ennis, Sinead	£967.70				£3,717.70
Farry, Stephen	£229.13				£1,054.13
Fearon, Megan	£916.63	•			£5,158.79
Fleming-Archibald, Caoir		•			£5,591.63
Flynn, Orlaithi	£301.70				£974.28
Ford, David	£687.50				£2,037.50
Foster, Arlene	£1,145.87 £916.63				£1,145.87 £4,491.63
Frew, Paul Gildernew, Colm	£871.56	•	£0.00		£5,194.37
Gildernew, Michelle	£236.12				£1,407.24
Girvan, Paul	£141.67				£481.67
Givan, Paul	£687.50		£0.00		£1,620.81
Hale, Brenda	£0.00				£20,417.00
Hamilton, Simon	£687.50				£1,695.87
Hanna, Claire	£229.13	•			£779.13
Hazzard, Chris	£188.88				£755.55
Hilditch, David	£687.50				£3,187.50
Humphrey, William	£229.13	,			£779.13
Hussey, Ross	£0.00				£0.00
Irwin, William	£916.63				£4,858.26

Kaarnov Dadan	£687.50	£1,650.00	£0.00	£0.00	£2,337.50
Kearney, Declan Kelly, Catherine	£871.56	£4,183.33	£0.00	£0.00	£5,054.89
Kelly, Delores	£687.50	£2,475.00	£0.00	£0.00	£3,162.50
Kelly, Gerry	£229.13	£550.00	£0.00	£0.00	£779.13
Kennedy, Danny	£257.96	£46.23	£0.00	£24,500.00	£24,804.19
Little Pengelly, Emma	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£4,083.33	£4,083.33
Lockhart, Carla	£687.50	£2,475.00	£0.00	£0.00	£3,162.50
Logan, Phillip	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Long, Naomi	£229.13	£550.00	£0.00	£0.00	£779.13
Lunn, Trevor	£687.50	£1,466.63	£0.00	£0.00	£2,154.13
Lynch, Sean	£1,145.87	£5,683.37	£0.00	£0.00	£6,829.24
Lyons, Gordon	£687.50	£2,750.00	£0.00	£0.00	£3,437.50
Lyttle, Chris	£229.13	£550.00	£0.00	£0.00	£779.13
Mallon, Nichola	£229.13	£550.00	£0.00	£0.00	£779.13
Maskey, Alex	£229.13	£550.00	£0.00	£0.00	£779.13
McAleer, Declan	£1,145.87	£5,500.00	£0.00	£0.00	£6,645.87
McCallion, Elisha	£59.98	£1,526.82	£0.00	£0.00	£1,586.80
McCann, Eamonn	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
McCann, Fra	£229.13	£550.00	£0.00	£0.00	£779.13
McCartney, Raymond	£229.13	£5,408.37	£0.00	£0.00	£5,637.50
McCausland, Nelson	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
McCrossan, Daniel	£1,145.87	£5,500.00	£0.00	£0.00	£6,645.87
McElduff, Barry	£236.12	£1,133.33	£0.00	£0.00	£1,369.45
McGlone, Patsy	£916.63	£3,941.63	£0.00	£0.00	£4,858.26
McGrath, Colin	£916.63	£2,750.00	£0.00	£0.00	£3,666.63
McGuigan, Philip	£916.63	£3,575.00	£0.00	£0.00	£4,491.63
McGuinness, Martin	£0.00 £687.50	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
McIlveen, Michelle	£087.50 £0.00	£1,008.37 £0.00	£0.00 £0.00	£0.00 £0.00	£1,695.87 £0.00
McKee, Harold McMullan, Oliver	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00 £20,417.00	£0.00 £20,417.00
McNulty, Justin	£0.00 £916.63	£3,941.63	£0.00	£20,417.00 £0.00	£20,417.00 £4,858.26
McPhillips, Richie	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
McQuillan, Adrian	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£24,500.00	£24,500.00
Middleton, Garry	£229.13	£5,408.37	£0.00	£0.00	£5,637.50
Milne, Ian	£916.63	£3,941.63	£0.00	£0.00	£4,858.26
Morrow, Maurice	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£24,500.00	£24,500.00
Mullan, Gerr	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Mullan, Karen	£174.28	£4,113.64	£0.00	£0.00	£4,287.92
Murphy, Conor	£916.63	£3,941.63	£0.00	£0.00	£4,858.26
Nesbitt, Mike	£687.50	£916.70	£0.00	£0.00	£1,604.20
Newton, Robin	£229.13	£550.00	£0.00	£0.00	£779.13
Ni Chuilin, Caral	£229.13	£550.00	£0.00	£0.00	£779.13
Ó Muilleoir, Máirtín	£229.13	£550.00	£0.00	£0.00	£779.13
O'Dowd, John	£687.50	£2,475.00	£0.00	£0.00	£3,162.50
O'Neill, Michelle	£916.63	£3,941.63	£0.00	£0.00	£4,858.26
Overend, Sandra	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£20,417.00	£20,417.00
Palmer, Jenny	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Poots, Edwin	£687.50	£1,466.63	£0.00	£0.00	£2,154.13
Robinson, George	£916.63	£2,975.00	£0.00	£0.00	£3,891.63
Rogan, Emma	£697.19	£2,091.67	£0.00	£0.00	£2,788.86
Ross, Alastair	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£24,500.00	£24,500.00
Ruane, Caitriona	£561.80	£32.26	£0.00	£24,500.00	£25,094.06
Seeley, Catherine	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Sheehan, Pat	£229.13	£550.00	£0.00	£0.00	£779.13
Smith, Philip Stalford, Christopher	£0.00 £229.13	£0.00 £550.00	£0.00 £0.00	£0.00 £0.00	£0.00 £779.13
Stalford, Christopher	£229.13 £687.50	£350.00 £2,750.00	£0.00 £0.00	£0.00	£779.13 £3,437.50
Stewart, John Storey, Mervyn	£687.50 £916.63	£2,750.00 £2,275.00	£0.00 £0.00	£0.00 £0.00	£3,437.50 £3,191.63
Sugden, Claire	£916.63	-£356.45	£0.00	£0.00	£560.18
Suguen, Claire Swann, Robin	£916.63	£3,575.00	£0.00	£0.00	£360.18 £4,491.63
Weir, Peter	£687.50	£1,008.37	£0.00	£0.00	£1,695.87
Wells, Jim	£916.63	£2,750.00	£0.00	£0.00	£3,666.63
	2010.00	~,.00.00	~0.00	~0.00	20,000.00
	£59,530.84	£220,692.78	£0.00	£302,168.33	£582,391.95